Revenues

Expenditures

2020 Town of Byron Budget

General Property Taxes
Intergovernmental Revenues
Licenses and Permits

Public Charges for Services
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

General Government

Public Safety & Human Services
Public Works

Public Health

Capital Improvements

Total Expenditures

$357,585.00
219,692.30
8,050.00
114,250.00

37,500.00

$737,077.30

$156,275.00
166,041.01
397,161.29
2,600.00

15,000.00

$737,077.30



