2020 Town of Byron Budget

Revenues

Total Revenues	<u>\$737,077.30</u>
Miscellaneous Revenues	37,500.00
Public Charges for Services	114,250.00
Licenses and Permits	8,050.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	219,692.30
General Property Taxes	\$357,585.00

Expenditures

Total Expenditures	<u>\$737,077.30</u>
Capital Improvements	15,000.00
Public Health	2,600.00
Public Works	397,161.29
Public Safety & Human Services	166,041.01
General Government	\$156,275.00